
3-PT

## Player FG-FGA FG-FGA FT-FTA Off Def Tot PF PTS A TO Blk Stl Min

Pete Maravich G 3-13 1-1 3-3 0 1 1 1 10 2 2 0 0 32

John Stockton G 9-14 1-1 6-8 2 0 2 2 25 6 3 0 2 32

Rudy Gobert C 0-3 0-0 3-6 0 8 8 1 3 0 2 1 1 28

Karl Malone F 8-15 0-0 6-6 1 6 7 0 22 2 2 0 1 36

Paul Millsap F 3-8 0-0 2-2 0 3 3 5 8 4 0 0 2 24

Thurl Bailey 0-0 0-0 0-0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 4

Adrian Dantley 8-14 0-0 13-15 2 5 7 3 29 3 2 0 0 32

Mark Eaton 0-0 0-0 0-0 0 3 3 1 0 0 0 0 0 4

Derrick Favors 1-3 0-0 5-6 0 9 9 2 7 1 1 0 0 24

Andrei Kirilenko 0-0 0-0 0-0 0 1 1 0 0 2 0 0 0 8

Deron Williams 3-3 2-2 4-6 0 3 3 1 12 3 0 0 0 16

Team 2 2 4 0

Totals 35-73 4-4 42-52 7 41 48 16 116 23 12 2 6 240

3-PT

## Player FG-FGA FG-FGA FT-FTA Off Def Tot PF PTS A TO Blk Stl Min

2 Mitch Richmond G 7-15 1-7 0-0 0 0 0 3 15 4 1 0 2 32

14 Oscar Robertson G 8-15 0-0 6-6 2 2 4 5 22 7 2 0 3 32

15 DeMarcus Cousins C 2-6 0-2 0-0 4 4 8 6 4 0 0 1 1 17

4 Chris Webber F 9-11 0-0 0-0 2 6 8 4 18 0 1 0 1 28

16 Peja Stojakovic F 5-13 3-7 5-6 1 3 4 5 18 4 2 0 0 24

1 Nate Archibald 6-14 0-0 0-0 1 2 3 5 12 9 0 0 1 24

10 Mike Bibby 0-2 0-0 1-2 1 3 4 0 1 2 0 0 0 12

11 Domantas Sabonis 6-11 2-5 0-0 0 8 8 4 14 3 0 0 1 28

13 Doug Christie 2-5 0-0 0-0 0 2 2 0 4 0 1 0 1 20

21 Vlade Divac 2-6 0-0 0-0 0 3 3 6 4 3 0 0 0 16

32 Jerry Lucas 0-1 0-0 0-0 0 3 3 0 0 1 0 1 0 7

Team 2 1 3 3

Totals 47-99 6-21 12-14 13 37 50 38 112 33 10 2 10 240

UTA UTA UTA SAC SAC SAC

UTA SAC FG 3FG FT FG 3FG FT

18 24 Q1 5-17 1-1 7-8 11-20 0-3 2-2

25 28 43-52 Q2 5-13 1-1 14-18 10-24 2-5 6-7

31 30 74-82 Q3 11-19 1-1 8-11 14-28 2-6 0-0

42 30 Q4 14-24 1-1 13-15 12-27 2-7 4-5

116 112 FINAL 35-73 4-4 42-52 47-99 6-21 12-14

.479 1.000 .808 .475 .286 .857

FINAL

Score by Quarters

Q1

Q2

Q3

Q4

UTAH JAZZ at SACRAMENTO KINGS

SACRAMENTO KINGS (112) Rebounds

UTAH JAZZ (116) Rebounds


